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BMAF 10k Road Championships
 at Chelmesley Wood on Sunday 4th May 2003

   BMAF 10k - Men  —  PROVISIONAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 89 Wilfred Taragon Unattached    29:45
2 14 Alastair Stewart Belgrave Harriers    31:03
3 21 Paul Hinch Birchfield H    31:21
4 5 Paul Rowland Notts AC    31:32
5 12 Ben Pochee Highgate Harriers    31:37
6 15 Ron Adams Portsmouth Joggers    32:12
7 430 Mark Burnhope V40 1 Tipton H    32:24
8 13 Lee Rodriguez New Forest Runners    32:29
9 3 Gareth Deacon Coventry Godiva    32:36
10 510 Michael Hager V50 1 Tipton H    32:48
11 1 Kevin Lamb Tipton H    32:56
12 428 Mark Flint V40 2 Telford AC    32:57
13 415 Chris Harry V40 3 Cornwall AC    33:04
14 426 Nigel Share V40 4 Wolverhampton & B    33:09
15 474 Andy Wetherill V45 1 Redhill RR    33:13
16 458 Steve Robinson V45 2 Bingley H    33:27
17 485 Brian Green V45 3 Oxford City AC    33:35
18 4 Steven Edmonds Birchfield H    33:37
19 11 Roger Alsop Belgrave Harriers    33:39
20 473 Alex Rowe V45 4 Wesham Rr    33:51
21 486 Patrick Carlan V45 5 Mansfield H    34:02
22 16 George Miller Bournmouth AC    34:03
23 450 Greg Wilson V45 6 Telford AC    34:15
24 6 Colin Deasy Coventry Godiva    34:22
25 75 Paul Mountford Black Country Tri    34:36
26 422 Mike Robbins V40 5 Wrexham AC    34:37
27 410 John Grindy V40 6 Leicester Coritanians    34:40
28 535 Stan Owen V50 2 Nvh    34:41
29 465 Mike Weedall V45 7 Vale Royal AC    34:43
30 502 Philip Carbutt V50 3 Bromsgrove & Redditch    34:46
31 433 Dennis Walmsley V40 7 Bourton Rr    34:53
32 472 Mark Walton V45 8 Birmingham Rowheath    34:58
33 424 Chris Clarke V40 8 Nene Valley H    35:09
34 477 Richard Grant V45 9 Oxford City AC    35:12
35 478 Mick Strange V45 10 Tipton H    35:20
36 463 Ray Stanier V45 11 Tipton H    35:23
37 416 Robert Fox V40 9 Long Eaton RC    35:25
38 456 Pete Johnson V45 12 Norfolk Gazelles    35:27
39 556 John Exley V55 1 Oxford City AC    35:31
40 425 Mike Spencer V40 10 Bideford AAC    35:33
41 504 Tony Seakins V50 4 Colchester H    35:40
42 423 Malcolm Eustace V40 11 Tipton H    35:44
43 523 Geoff Farmer V50 5 Chase H    35:47
44 532 Desmond Michael V50 6 Barnet & District    35:49
45 419 Peter Gray V40 12 Oxford City AC    35:54
46 531 Michael Stacey V50 7 Invicta East Kent AC    35:56
47 554 Roy Treadwell V55 2 Oxford City AC    35:59
48 487 Stephen Davies V45 13 Mansfield H    36:05
49 436 Adrian Rollings V40 13 Chase H    36:13
50 534 Kevin Brailsford V50 8 Derby AC    36:15
51 528 David Wheeler V50 9 Oxford City AC    36:30
52 525 Paul Williams V50 10 Wrekin Rr    36:34
53 574 Robert Young V55 3 Clydesdale H    36:38
54 409 John FarquharsonV40 14 Mansfield H    36:39
55 557 Malcolm Renyard V55 4 Hardley Rr    36:41
56 522 Stephen Hewett V50 11 Birmingham Rowheath    36:42
57 467 Harry Fowler V45 14 Birmingham Rowheath    36:49
58 429 Pete Wright V40 15 Hatton Darts    36:50
59 505 Rick Huntington V50 12 Mansfield H    36:51
60 569 Michael Welland V55 5 Oxford City AC    36:53
61 536 Alan Pover V50 13 Stockport H    36:57
62 479 Keith McLellan V45 15 Luton Untited AC    36:58
63 431 Ian Auger V40 16 Nene Valley H    36:59
64 402 Ian Bailey V40 17 Unattached    37:01
65 503 Kevin Youngs V50 14 Norfolk Gazelles    37:04
66 418 Stuart Geggie V40 18 Halesowen AC    37:11
67 435 Trevor McGill V40 19 Bourton Rr    37:17
68 475 Alec McLaren V45 16 Bideford AAC    37:18
69 526 Richard Elliott V50 15 Kenilworth RC    37:25
70 513 Paul Ross-DaviesV50 16 Invicta East Kent AC    37:27
71 577 Gareth Jones V55 6 Oxford City AC    37:41
72 580 Martin Ford V55 7 Cheltenham H    37:41
73 561 Mike Smedley V55 8 Derby AC    37:49
74 539 Eric Palmer V50 17 Mansfield H    38:06
75 563 Trevor Edgley V55 9 Invicta East Kent AC    38:11
76 581 Frank Reilly V55 10 Stockport H    38:15
77 81 Preston Eckloff Centurion Rr    38:20
78 69 Lee Jackson Centurion Rr    38:21
79 613 Mike Shipway V60 1 Woodstock H    38:31
80 533 Chris Rosling V50 18 Derby AC    38:31
81 576 Jonathan Hassall V55 11 Telford AC    38:32

82 517 Gerry Ball V50 19 Bingley H    38:35
83 567 David Parsons V55 12 Oxford City AC    38:40
84 614 Michael Smith V60 2 Bingley H    38:41
85 514 Robert Scott V50 20 Mansfield H    38:43
86 54 Dave Edwards Saracens RC    38:44
87 453 Ian Avery V45 17 Oxford City AC    38:45
88 83 Thomas Healy Centurion Rr    39:04
89 608 Peter Cartwright V60 3 Clydesdale H    39:05
90 509 John Wilkins V50 21 Invicta East Kent AC    39:26
91 604 Ken Buckle V60 4 Cheltenham H    39:31
92 515 Alan Rich V50 22 Walthamstow AC    39:42
93 616 John Firth V60 5 Bingley H    39:44
94 52 Ian Gower Saracens RC    39:45
95 483 Anthony SpeddingV4518 Bourton Rr    39:46
96 538 Hussein YousefianV50 23 Stockport H
   39:47
97 58 Tont Haden Centurion Rr    39:56
98 566 John Griffin V55 13 Birstall AC    40:00
99 603 Fred Gibbs V60 6 Bingley H    40:04
100 560 Paul Allen V55 14 Halesowen AC    40:12
101 615 Chris WoodcocckV60 7 Blackheath H    40:26
102 76 Mark Stanway Unattached    40:31
103 658 John Collins V65 1 Swansea H    40:43
104 413 Andrew Dippie V40 20 Bridgnorth AC    41:00
105 656 Walter Ryder V65 2 Morpeth H    41:15
106 454 Stephen Rubery V45 19 Mansfield H    41:16
107 90 Paul Kibler Royal Sutton Coldfield    41:22
108 619 Alan Peers V60 8 Nvac    41:24
109 572 Alan Mills V55 15 Newcastle (Staffs) AC    41:26
110 620 G. Jenkins V60 9 Invicta East Kent AC    41:29
111 82 Kevin Palmer Stafford Harriers    41:45
112 471 Paul Grimsdale V45 20 Oxford City AC    41:47
113 434 Rob Edwards V40 21 Bourton Rr    41:53
114 617 Alexander Elliott V60 10 Birchfield H    41:56
115 50 Anthony O’Brien Saracens RC    42:02
116 62 Mark Baker Northbrook AC    42:09
117 520 Martin Smith V50 24 Massey Ferguson    42:20
118 611 Peter Forward V60 11 Bristol AC    42:28
119 466 Keith Mellor V45 21 Mansfield H    42:34
120 654 Bill Atkinson V65 3 Nvac    42:39
121 571 Brian Harris V55 16 Mansfield H    42:48
122 655 Les Bailey V65 4 Worcs Triathlon Club    42:54
123 623 Ramon Howe V60 12 Owls    42:59
124 518 Keith Best V50 25 Tipton H    43:07
125 657 L.a.parott V65 5 Havering Maysbrook AC    43:10
126 540 Derek Stewart V50 26 Mansfield H    43:13
127 602 Ken Chapman V60 13 Kimberworth Src    43:22
128 85 Roy Humpherson Royal Sutton Coldfield    43:25
129 91 Thomas Dable Kenilworth RC    43:33
130 512 Roger Pollard V50 27 Royal Sutton Coldfield    43:47
131 621 Eddie Broad V60 14 Invicta East Kent AC    44:17
132 482 Martin Ludford V45 22 Birmingham Rowheath    44:21
133 86 James Douglas Unattached    44:25
134 661 Ronnie Jones V65 6 Wirral AC    44:28
135 610 David Moorekite V60 15 Invicta East Kent AC    44:33
136 468 Brian WorthingtonV45 23 Birchfield H    44:57
137 664 Geoff Oliver V65 7 100k Association    45:19
138 682 Derek Howarth V70 1 Leigh H & AC    45:25
139 68 Peter Shearer Unattached    45:25
140 63 Andrew Matthews Centurion Rr    45:37
141 680 Malcolm Ball V70 2 North Norfolk Br    45:50
142 659 John Toy V65 8 Centurion Rr    45:54
143 51 Mick George Saracens RC    46:04
144 662 Michael Butterly V65 9 Derby AC    46:09
145 462 Michael Boyce V45 24 Liss Rr    46:12
146 681 John Taylor V70 3 Liss Rr    46:13
147 653 Richard CashmoreV6510 Royal Sutton Coldfield    46:28
148 87 Michael Moran Unattached    46:46
149 564 Kenneth Black V55 17 Spectrum Striders    47:24
150 60 Michael Abbott Harlequins Oc    48:03
151 70 Adam Bryce Unattached    48:34
152 72 Geoff Wheeeler Centurion Rr    48:49
153 683 Ronald Silver V70 4 Helsby RC    49:36
154 53 Wayne Edwards Saracens RC    49:54
155 71 Chris Harrison Unattached    50:04
156 92 Adrian Kelly Unattached    50:11
157 652 Ken Wright V65 11 Rolls Royce H    50:12
158 65 Alan Twamley Centurion Rr    50:33
159 565 John Butler V55 18 Stratford On Avon AC    51:08
160 61 Roger Green Centurion Rr    51:18
161 56 Ryan O’Leary Unattached    51:28
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162 551 Alan Simmonds V55 19 Mvac    51:58
163 80 Kevin O’Malley Unattached    52:15
164 59 Alan Gilmore Mvac    52:24
165 685 Brian Dawson V70 5 Centurion Rr    53:30
166 481 Kevin Dillon V45 25 Manchester H    53:54
167 699 James Caddy V75 1 Middlesborough & Cleve    54:01
168 67 Phillip Board Centurion Rr    55:17
169 88 Philip Gillingham Unattached    56:19

170 663 Bunny Kyd V65 12 Royal Sutton Coldfield    57:27
171 553 John Clulee V55 20 Birmingham Rowheath  1:01:45
172 73 James Conway Centurion Rr  1:02:21
173 698 Mike McDowell V75 2 Ranelagh H  1:02:39
174 77 Martin Charles Unattached  1:08:22
175 79 Greg Charles Ackworth Rr  1:08:22
176 57 Charles Morley Royal Sutton Coldfield  1:17:34

   BMAF 10k - Men  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Tipton H    2:12:45  — 6 Mark Burnhope 9 Michael Hager 10 Kevin Lamb 34 Mick Strange
  2  Oxford City AC    2:19:34  — 16 Brian Green 33 Richard Grant 38 John Exley 44 Peter Gray
  3  Mansfield H    2:22:29  — 20 Patrick Carlan 47 Stephen Davies 53 John Farquharson58 Rick Huntington
  4  Birchfield H    2:25:50  — 2 Paul Hinch 17 Steven Edmonds 111 Alexander Elliott 132 Brian Worthington
  5  Bingley H    2:26:59  — 15 Steve Robinson 80 Gerry Ball 82 Michael Smith 91 John Firth
  6  Invicta East Kent AC    2:28:05  — 45 Michael Stacey 68 Paul Ross-Davies 73 Trevor Edgley 88 John Wilkins
  7  Birmingham Rowheath    2:29:00  — 31 Mark Walton 55 Stephen Hewett 56 Harry Fowler 129 Martin Ludford
  8  Bourton Rr    2:29:50  — 30 Dennis Walmsley 65 Trevor McGill 93 Anthony Spedding110Rob Edwards
  9  Centurion Rr    2:31:24  — 75 Preston Eckloff 76 Lee Jackson 86 Thomas Healy 95 Tont Haden
 10  Derby AC    2:32:24  — 49 Kevin Brailsford 71 Mike Smedley 78 Chris Rosling 139 Michael Butterly
 11  Saracens RC    2:38:07  — 84 Dave Edwards 92 Ian Gower 112 Anthony O’Brien 138 Mick George
 12  Royal Sutton Coldfield    2:44:10  —104Paul Kibler 125 Roy Humpherson 127 Roger Pollard 142 Richard Cashmore

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 40
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time

1 430 Mark Burnhope V40 1 Tipton H    32:24
2 428 Mark Flint V40 2 Telford AC    32:57
3 415 Chris Harry V40 3 Cornwall AC    33:04
4 426 Nigel Share V40 4 Wolverhampton & B    33:09
5 422 Mike Robbins V40 5 Wrexham AC    34:37
6 410 John Grindy V40 6 Leicester Coritanians    34:40
7 433 Dennis Walmsley V40 7 Bourton Rr    34:53
8 424 Chris Clarke V40 8 Nene Valley H    35:09
9 416 Robert Fox V40 9 Long Eaton RC    35:25
10 425 Mike Spencer V40 10 Bideford AAC    35:33
11 423 Malcolm Eustace V40 11 Tipton H    35:44

12 419 Peter Gray V40 12 Oxford City AC    35:54
13 436 Adrian Rollings V40 13 Chase H    36:13
14 409 John FarquharsonV40 14 Mansfield H    36:39
15 429 Pete Wright V40 15 Hatton Darts    36:50
16 431 Ian Auger V40 16 Nene Valley H    36:59
17 402 Ian Bailey V40 17 Unattached    37:01
18 418 Stuart Geggie V40 18 Halesowen AC    37:11
19 435 Trevor McGill V40 19 Bourton Rr    37:17
20 413 Andrew Dippie V40 20 Bridgnorth AC    41:00
21 434 Rob Edwards V40 21 Bourton Rr    41:53

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 45
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 474 Andy Wetherill V45 1 Redhill RR    33:13
2 458 Steve Robinson V45 2 Bingley H    33:27
3 485 Brian Green V45 3 Oxford City AC    33:35
4 473 Alex Rowe V45 4 Wesham Rr    33:51
5 486 Patrick Carlan V45 5 Mansfield H    34:02
6 450 Greg Wilson V45 6 Telford AC    34:15
7 465 Mike Weedall V45 7 Vale Royal AC    34:43
8 472 Mark Walton V45 8 Birmingham Rowheath    34:58
9 477 Richard Grant V45 9 Oxford City AC    35:12
10 478 Mick Strange V45 10 Tipton H    35:20
11 463 Ray Stanier V45 11 Tipton H    35:23
12 456 Pete Johnson V45 12 Norfolk Gazelles    35:27
13 487 Stephen Davies V45 13 Mansfield H    36:05

14 467 Harry Fowler V45 14 Birmingham Rowheath    36:49
15 479 Keith McLellan V45 15 Luton Untited AC    36:58
16 475 Alec McLaren V45 16 Bideford AAC    37:18
17 453 Ian Avery V45 17 Oxford City AC    38:45
18 483 Anthony SpeddingV4518 Bourton Rr    39:46
19 454 Stephen Rubery V45 19 Mansfield H    41:16
20 471 Paul Grimsdale V45 20 Oxford City AC    41:47
21 466 Keith Mellor V45 21 Mansfield H    42:34
22 482 Martin Ludford V45 22 Birmingham Rowheath    44:21
23 468 Brian WorthingtonV45 23 Birchfield H    44:57
24 462 Michael Boyce V45 24 Liss Rr    46:12
25 481 Kevin Dillon V45 25 Manchester H    53:54

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 50
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 510 Michael Hager V50 1 Tipton H    32:48
2 535 Stan Owen V50 2 Nvh    34:41
3 502 Philip Carbutt V50 3 Bromsgrove & Redditch    34:46
4 504 Tony Seakins V50 4 Colchester H    35:40
5 523 Geoff Farmer V50 5 Chase H    35:47
6 532 Desmond Michael V50 6 Barnet & District    35:49
7 531 Michael Stacey V50 7 Invicta East Kent AC    35:56
8 534 Kevin Brailsford V50 8 Derby AC    36:15
9 528 David Wheeler V50 9 Oxford City AC    36:30
10 525 Paul Williams V50 10 Wrekin Rr    36:34
11 522 Stephen Hewett V50 11 Birmingham Rowheath    36:42
12 505 Rick Huntington V50 12 Mansfield H    36:51
13 536 Alan Pover V50 13 Stockport H    36:57
14 503 Kevin Youngs V50 14 Norfolk Gazelles    37:04

15 526 Richard Elliott V50 15 Kenilworth RC    37:25
16 513 Paul Ross-DaviesV50 16 Invicta East Kent AC    37:27
17 539 Eric Palmer V50 17 Mansfield H    38:06
18 533 Chris Rosling V50 18 Derby AC    38:31
19 517 Gerry Ball V50 19 Bingley H    38:35
20 514 Robert Scott V50 20 Mansfield H    38:43
21 509 John Wilkins V50 21 Invicta East Kent AC    39:26
22 515 Alan Rich V50 22 Walthamstow AC    39:42
23 538 Hussein YousefianV5023Stockport H    39:47
24 520 Martin Smith V50 24 Massey Ferguson    42:20
25 518 Keith Best V50 25 Tipton H    43:07
26 540 Derek Stewart V50 26 Mansfield H    43:13
27 512 Roger Pollard V50 27 Royal Sutton Coldfield    43:47
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   BMAF 10k - Men  over 55
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 556 John Exley V55 1 Oxford City AC    35:31
2 554 Roy Treadwell V55 2 Oxford City AC    35:59
3 574 Robert Young V55 3 Clydesdale H    36:38
4 557 Malcolm Renyard V55 4 Hardley Rr    36:41
5 569 Michael Welland V55 5 Oxford City AC    36:53
6 577 Gareth Jones V55 6 Oxford City AC    37:41
7 580 Martin Ford V55 7 Cheltenham H    37:41
8 561 Mike Smedley V55 8 Derby AC    37:49
9 563 Trevor Edgley V55 9 Invicta East Kent AC    38:11
10 581 Frank Reilly V55 10 Stockport H    38:15

11 576 Jonathan Hassall V55 11 Telford AC    38:32
12 567 David Parsons V55 12 Oxford City AC    38:40
13 566 John Griffin V55 13 Birstall AC    40:00
14 560 Paul Allen V55 14 Halesowen AC    40:12
15 572 Alan Mills V55 15 Newcastle (Staffs) AC    41:26
16 571 Brian Harris V55 16 Mansfield H    42:48
17 564 Kenneth Black V55 17 Spectrum Striders    47:24
18 565 John Butler V55 18 Stratford On Avon AC    51:08
19 551 Alan Simmonds V55 19 Mvac    51:58
20 553 John Clulee V55 20 Birmingham Rowheath  1:01:45

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 60
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 613 Mike Shipway V60 1 Woodstock H    38:31
2 614 Michael Smith V60 2 Bingley H    38:41
3 608 Peter Cartwright V60 3 Clydesdale H    39:05
4 604 Ken Buckle V60 4 Cheltenham H    39:31
5 616 John Firth V60 5 Bingley H    39:44
6 603 Fred Gibbs V60 6 Bingley H    40:04
7 615 Chris WoodcocckV60 7 Blackheath H    40:26
8 619 Alan Peers V60 8 Nvac    41:24

9 620 G. Jenkins V60 9 Invicta East Kent AC    41:29
10 617 Alexander Elliott V60 10 Birchfield H    41:56
11 611 Peter Forward V60 11 Bristol AC    42:28
12 623 Ramon Howe V60 12 Owls    42:59
13 602 Ken Chapman V60 13 Kimberworth Src    43:22
14 621 Eddie Broad V60 14 Invicta East Kent AC    44:17
15 610 David Moorekite V60 15 Invicta East Kent AC    44:33

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 65
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 658 John Collins V65 1 Swansea H    40:43
2 656 Walter Ryder V65 2 Morpeth H    41:15
3 654 Bill Atkinson V65 3 Nvac    42:39
4 655 Les Bailey V65 4 Worcs Triathlon Club    42:54
5 657 L.a.parott V65 5 Havering Maysbrook AC    43:10
6 661 Ronnie Jones V65 6 Wirral AC    44:28

7 664 Geoff Oliver V65 7 100k Association    45:19
8 659 John Toy V65 8 Centurion Rr    45:54
9 662 Michael Butterly V65 9 Derby AC    46:09
10 653 Richard CashmoreV6510 Royal Sutton Coldfield    46:28
11 652 Ken Wright V65 11 Rolls Royce H    50:12
12 663 Bunny Kyd V65 12 Royal Sutton Coldfield    57:27

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 70
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 682 Derek Howarth V70 1 Leigh H & AC    45:25
2 680 Malcolm Ball V70 2 North Norfolk Br    45:50
3 681 John Taylor V70 3 Liss Rr    46:13
4 683 Ronald Silver V70 4 Helsby RC    49:36
5 685 Brian Dawson V70 5 Centurion Rr    53:30

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 75
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 699 James Caddy V75 1 Middlesborough & Cleve    54:01
2 698 Mike McDowell V75 2 Ranelagh H  1:02:39

   BMAF 10k - Men  over 40  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Tipton H    2:11:16  — 1 Mark Burnhope 18 Mick Strange 19 Ray Stanier 23 Malcolm Eustace
  2  Oxford City AC    2:15:33  — 7 Brian Green 17 Richard Grant 24 Peter Gray 35 Ian Avery
  3  Mansfield H    2:17:03  — 9 Patrick Carlan 25 Stephen Davies 27 John Farquharson38 Stephen Rubery
  4  Bourton Rr    2:18:58  — 14 Dennis Walmsley 33 Trevor McGill 36 Anthony Spedding40 Rob Edwards

   BMAF 10k - Men (Vets)  over 50  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Oxford City AC    1:37:04  — 4 John Exley 9 Roy Treadwell 11 David Wheeler
  2  Invicta East Kent AC    1:41:07  — 8 Michael Stacey 21 Paul Ross-Davies 26 Trevor Edgley
  3  Derby AC    1:41:50  — 10 Kevin Brailsford 24 Mike Smedley 28 Chris Rosling
  4  Mansfield H    1:42:45  — 16 Rick Huntington 25 Eric Palmer 32 Robert Scott
  5  Stockport H    1:43:26  — 18 Alan Pover 27 Frank Reilly 35 Hussein Yousefian

   BMAF 10k - Men (Vets)  over 60  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Bingley H    1:34:52  — 2 Michael Smith 5 John Firth 6 Fred Gibbs
  2  Invicta East Kent AC    1:40:37  — 11 G. Jenkins 19 Eddie Broad 21 David Moorekite
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BMAF 10k Road Championships
 at Birmingham on Sunday 4th May 2003

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  —  PROVISIONAL RESULTS
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 403 Jane Clarke L40 1 Norfolk Gazelles    34:25
2 17 Andrea Green L 2 Shaftesbury Barnet    35:45
3 27 Helen Lawrence L 3 Wirral AC    36:07
4 18 Jude Craft L 4 Headington Rr    36:24
5 7 Claire Martin L 5 Telford AC    36:48
6 350 Sharon Coyne L35 1 Cornwall AC    37:08
7 516 Daphne Ellmore L50 1 Wolds Vets RC    37:19
8 10 Wendy Jones L 8 Cirencester AC    37:34
9 19 Allison Hirst L35 2 Headington Rr    37:53
10 8 Emma Philips L 10 Tipton H    38:09
11 420 Revis Crowle L40 2 East Cornwall H    39:11
12 20 Tracy Galbraith L 12 Headington Rr    39:27
13 476 Gail Duckworth L45 1 Leighton Buzzard    39:29
14 417 Andrea Dennison L40 3 Bradford Airedale    40:13
15 408 Wendy Ray L40 4 Ilkeston RC    40:31
16 489 Jane Littler L45 2 Sutton H    41:20
17 470 Fiona Davies L45 3 Bridgend AC    41:41
18 404 Lesley RichardsonL40 5 Cornwall AC    42:41
19 307 Amanda Haigh L 19 Bournville H    42:59
20 500 Lesley Griffin L50 2 Birstall AC    43:23
21 355 Jacqueline MasseyL353 Mansfield H    43:36
22 484 Dee Brockway L45 4 Luton Untited AC    44:39
23 550 Dot Fellows L55 1 Cannock & Staffs    44:52
24 351 Helen Pellett L35 4 Brighton & Hove    45:24

25 353 Lesley Dobson L35 5 Cornwall AC    45:26
26 543 Christine Rollason L50 3 Cannock & Staffs    45:29
27 488 Julie Potts L45 5 Mansfield H    45:45
28 562 Pauline Rich L55 2 Serpentine RC    45:59
29 303 Melissa Harvey L 29 Saracens RC    46:06
30 501 Liz Bowers L50 4 Havant AC    46:39
31 407 Jane Poole L40 6 Ilkeston RC    47:55
32 452 Denise Winfield L45 6 Unattached    48:41
33 464 Margaret EhrenbergL45 7Sparkhill H    48:58
34 521 Grace Hough L50 5 Telford AC    49:00
35 311 Sylvia Zamperim L 35 Unattached    50:11
36 537 Christine YousefianL50 6Stockport H    50:12
37 302 Jane Edwards L 37 Saracens RC    50:38
38 438 Angela Davies L40 7 Mansfield H    51:10
39 601 Jeanne Bryan L60 1 Cannock & Staffs    51:21
40 314 Pauline Dabble L 40 Ronilworth R    53:40
41 541 Marion Stewart L50 7 Mansfield H    54:17
42 457 Christine HuntingtonL45 8Mansfield H    54:48
43 519 Lesley Pymm L50 8 Birchfield H    55:57
44 313 Lesley Keighley L 44 Midland Vets    56:04
45 305 Lynette Millard L 45 Centurion Rr    57:15
46 304 Manjit Gill L 46 Birchfield H    57:27
47 312 Claudette Ley L 47 Sparkhill H    57:58
48 609 Phylly Wilson L60 2 Road Runners Club  1:01:40

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Headington Rr    1:37:05  — 4 Jude Craft 9 Allison Hirst 12 Tracy Galbraith
  2  Cornwall AC    1:40:14  — 6 Sharon Coyne 18 Lesley Richardson 25 Lesley Dobson
  3  Mansfield H    1:43:59  — 21 Jacqueline Massey27 Julie Potts 36 Angela Davies
  4  Cannock & Staffs    1:44:14  — 23 Dot Fellows 26 Christine Rollason 37 Jeanne Bryan

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 35
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 350 Sharon Coyne L35 1 Cornwall AC    37:08
2 19 Allison Hirst L35 2 Headington Rr    37:53
3 355 Jacqueline MasseyL353 Mansfield H    43:36
4 351 Helen Pellett L35 4 Brighton & Hove    45:24
5 353 Lesley Dobson L35 5 Cornwall AC    45:26

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 40
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 403 Jane Clarke L40 1 Norfolk Gazelles    34:25
2 420 Revis Crowle L40 2 East Cornwall H    39:11
3 417 Andrea Dennison L40 3 Bradford Airedale    40:13
4 408 Wendy Ray L40 4 Ilkeston RC    40:31
5 404 Lesley RichardsonL40 5 Cornwall AC    42:41
6 407 Jane Poole L40 6 Ilkeston RC    47:55
7 438 Angela Davies L40 7 Mansfield H    51:10

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 45
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 476 Gail Duckworth L45 1 Leighton Buzzard    39:29
2 489 Jane Littler L45 2 Sutton H    41:20
3 470 Fiona Davies L45 3 Bridgend AC    41:41
4 484 Dee Brockway L45 4 Luton Untited AC    44:39
5 488 Julie Potts L45 5 Mansfield H    45:45
6 452 Denise Winfield L45 6 Unattached    48:41
7 464 Margaret EhrenbergL45 7Sparkhill H    48:58
8 457 Christine HuntingtonL458 Mansfield H    54:48

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 50
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 516 Daphne Ellmore L50 1 Wolds Vets RC    37:19
2 500 Lesley Griffin L50 2 Birstall AC    43:23
3 543 Christine Rollason L50 3 Cannock & Staffs    45:29
4 501 Liz Bowers L50 4 Havant AC    46:39
5 521 Grace Hough L50 5 Telford AC    49:00
6 537 Christine YousefianL50 6 Stockport H
   50:12
7 541 Marion Stewart L50 7 Mansfield H    54:17
8 519 Lesley Pymm L50 8 Birchfield H    55:57

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 55
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 550 Dot Fellows L55 1 Cannock & Staffs    44:52
2 562 Pauline Rich L55 2 Serpentine RC    45:59

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 60
 PosNum Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 601 Jeanne Bryan L60 1 Cannock & Staffs    51:21
2 609 Phylly Wilson L60 2 Road Runners Club  1:01:40

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 35  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Cornwall AC    1:36:15  — 2 Sharon Coyne 7 Lesley Richardson 10 Lesley Dobson

   BMAF 10k - Ladies  over 45  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Cannock & Staffs    1:38:06  — 7 Dot Fellows 8 Christine Rollason 15 Jeanne Bryan
  2  Mansfield H    1:39:38  — 9 Julie Potts 16 Marion Stewart 17 Christine Huntington


